Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2005 - September 30, 2006

Candidate Name
KLEIN, RON
BUSBY, FRANCINE P
HASTERT, J DENNIS
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
SHAW, E CLAY JR
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
MURPHY, LOIS
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
WILSON, HEATHER A.
SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
MADRID, PATRICIA A
BUCHANAN, VERNON
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
BILIRAKIS, GUS MICHAEL
POMBO, RICHARD
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
WETTERLING, PATTY
ODONNELL, RICK
NORTHUP, ANNE M
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
KILROY, MARY JO
DAVIS, THOMAS M Il
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
BONILLA, HENRY
PERLMUTTER, EDWIN
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
ROMERO, CRAIG
YASSKY, DAVID
ROBINSON, VERNON L
ROSKAM, PETER
GIFFORDS, GABRIELLE
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
JINDAL, BOBBY
BURNER, DARCY
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE
EDWARDS, CHET
CANTOR, ERIC
TANCREDO, THOMAS GERARD
FERGUSON, MIKE
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
COURTNEY, JOE
WELDON, CURTIS W.
FALLIN, MARY C

State District

FL
CA
IL
TX
FL
IL
TX
IL
PA
IL
NM
CT
CT
NM
FL
NY
PA
PA
FL
CA
CcO
PA
MN
CcO
KY
KY
OH
VA
NY
TX
CcOo
CT
LA
NY
NC
IL
AZ
IN
CT
LA
WA
wv
TX
VA
CcO
NJ
Mi
CT
PA
OK

22
50
14
22
22
10
22
06
06
08
01
04
04
01
13
26
07
13
09
11
04
12
06
07
03
04
15
11
20
23
07
05
03
11
13
06
08
02
05
01
08
02
17
07
06
07
09
02
07
05

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open From Individuals

Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

$2,697,664
$2,675,058
$2,373,089
$2,325,847
$2,313,868
$2,244,817
$2,240,366
$2,233,752
$2,211,167
$2,209,514
$2,203,890
$2,163,072
$2,042,546
$1,994,487
$1,986,621
$1,982,477
$1,940,815
$1,931,729
$1,878,520
$1,842,390
$1,823,326
$1,804,095
$1,790,327
$1,716,212
$1,632,114
$1,629,911
$1,622,141
$1,564,610
$1,534,721
$1,508,966
$1,506,649
$1,489,436
$1,484,672
$1,477,624
$1,473,632
$1,473,372
$1,470,284
$1,469,045
$1,463,303
$1,456,164
$1,447,109
$1,421,760
$1,406,626
$1,400,414
$1,370,099
$1,365,005
$1,343,209
$1,329,627
$1,311,657
$1,303,319



